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Saturday, January 12, 2013

Sunday, January 13, 2013

Monday, January 14, 2013

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Wednesday, January 16, 2013

Thursday, January 17, 2013
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AR



1555

2035



Friday, January 18, 2013

Saturday, January 19, 2013



DP

AR



Sunday, January 20, 2013

Monday, January 21, 2013



1500

1620



SEA

Delta 9002 by Alaska 456

LAX

"

Delta 283

NRT

"

Delta 155

HKG

pick up by aunt Cecilia &amp; Mr. Law

sleep: aunt Cecilia's

Day w/ Aunties Cecilia &amp; Chris + attempt application for HKID

HKG

HK 1858 by EVA 858

TPE

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

TPE Taipei

AirAsia X 373

KUL Kuala Lumpur

sleep: Rainforest B&amp;B

Kuala Lumpur

sleep: Rainforest B&amp;B

KUL

AirAsia 1241

CCU Kolkata (Calcutta)

sleep: Fairlawn Hotel (booked, Rs. 5469 per night)

Kolkata

13a Sudder St, Kolkata

sleep: Fairlawn Hotel (booked, Rs. 5469 per night)

Kolkata

check out time 11am

Volunteer @ Home for the Dying



Tuesday, January 22, 2013



Wednesday, January 23, 2013

Thursday, January 24, 2013

Friday, January 25, 2013



Saturday, January 26, 2013

Sunday, January 27, 2013



Monday, January 28, 2013

Tuesday, January 29, 2013



Wednesday, January 30, 2013



Thursday, January 31, 2013

Friday, February 01, 2013

Saturday, February 02, 2013

Sunday, February 03, 2013



2300 Kolkata Howrah Juntion (HWH)

Garbha Exp 12938

sleep: train (class1/2/3= Rs. xxx/865/601)

0602 Gaya Junction (GAYA)

(Gandhidham Bg direction)

Bodh Gaya (YZ @ 佛陀之路)/ Kolkata (Mei @ Mother Teresa's Home for the Dying)

sleep: Bodh Gaya temple/Kolkata

Bodh Gaya (YZ @ 佛陀之路)/ Kolkata (Mei @ Mother Teresa's Home for the Dying)

sleep: Bodh Gaya temple/Kolkata

Bodh Gaya (會合)

sleep: Bodh Gaya temple

Bodh Gaya

1405 Gaya Junction (GAYA)

Purushottam Exp 12801

1710 Mughal Sarai Junction (MGS)

Varanasi

taxi into Varanasi

sleep: Varanasi

Varanasi

sleep: Varanasi

940 Varanasi Junction (BSB)

Vibhuti Exp 12333

(class1/2/3= Rs. xxx/655/308)

1200 Allahabad City (ALY)

Allahabad *Maha Kumbh Mela* ("Greatest Hindu Pilgrimage"/ Paush Purnima river bathing day)

sleep: Kumbh Camps India (booked @ US$145; to be confirmed)

Allahabad

2225 Allahabad Junction (ALD)

Bsb Kurj LINK E 21108 sleep: train (class1/2/3= Rs. xxx/xxx/453)

0515 Khajuraho (KURJ)

Khajuraho temples *DAY TOUR*

1820 Khajuraho (KURJ)

Kurj Nzm Exp 22447 sleep: train (class1/2/3= Rs. xxx/1085/742)

0530 H Nizamuddin (NZM) / Delhi

Delhi

sleep: TBD

Delhi/Agra/Jaipur (Golden Triangle; TBD)

sleep: TBD

Delhi/Agra/Jaipur (Golden Triangle; TBD)

sleep: TBD

Delhi/Agra/Jaipur (Golden Triangle; TBD)

sleep: TBD

Delhi/Agra/Jaipur (Golden Triangle; TBD)
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DP

Tuesday, February 05, 2013



AR

DP

AR
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0955

1705

2335



Wednesday, February 06, 2013

Thursday, February 07, 2013

Friday, February 08, 2013

Saturday, February 09, 2013

除夕

Sunday, February 10, 2013

大年初一

Monday, February 11, 2013

初二

Tuesday, February 12, 2013

初三

Wednesday, February 13, 2013

初四

Thursday, February 14, 2013

初五

Friday, February 15, 2013

Saturday, February 16, 2013

Sunday, February 17, 2013

Monday, February 18, 2013



0830

AR 1310



DP



sleep: TBD

Delhi (or Varanasi for one more day)

New Delhi (NDLS)

Kolkata Rjdhni 12302 sleep: train (class1/2/3= Rs.3850/2270/1560)

Kolkata Howrah Junction (HWH)

Kolkata lunch

CCU

AirAsia

KUL

sleep: Hotel Moon Eleven near LCCT

Kuala Lumpur

sleep: Kuala Lumpur or Melaka

Melaka (Malacca)

sleep: Melaka or Singapore

Singapore

sleep: surprise location

Singapore

sleep: hotel near Changi Airport

Singapore

sleep: hotel near Changi Airport

SIN Singapore Chiagi

Tiger 2992

TPE Taiwan Taoyuan

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

高鐵下南部

高雄看婆婆/early dineer with 阿姨

sleep: Tainan Iris' Tower

台南逛逛

高鐵北上

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

sleep: home



Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅



Tuesday, February 19, 2013



sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅



Wednesday, February 20, 2013



sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅



Thursday, February 21, 2013



sleep: home

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅

AR 2325 HKG*

Saturday, February 23, 2013 DP 0730 "

AR 0900 TPE*

Taipei

Sunday, February 24, 2013

Jiufen 九份

元宵節

Pingxi Sky Lantern 平溪放天燈

Friday, February 22, 2013



Delta

HK by EVA



*for Gavan



sleep: Cityinn Taipei Station II?

sleep: Cityinn Taipei Station II?



Monday, February 25, 2013

Tuesday, February 26, 2013



Taipei- National Palace Museum 故宮

Beitou &amp; Yangmingshan Hot Spring

Home Sweet Home @ 楊梅



Wednesday, February 27, 2013

Thursday, February 28, 2013



sleep: home



二二八紀念日

Friday, March 01, 2013



sleep: home



0715

0910

DP 1045

AR 1240

DP

AR



TPE Taiwan Taoyuan (Taipei)

HKG Hong Kong

"

DMK Don Muang (Bangkok)

Bangkok



Hong Kong 285

Thai AirAsia 2509



sleep: TBD

Saturday, March 02, 2013



Bangkok



Sunday, March 03, 2013



Bangkok



Monday, March 04, 2013



DMK

KBV Krabi

Krabi



sleep: TBD

sleep: TBD

Thai AirAsia

ferry



sleep: Phi Phi The Beach Resort (?)

Tuesday, March 05, 2013



Koh Phi Phi



sleep: Phi Phi The Beach Resort (?)



Koh Phi Phi

0900 Phi Phi - Ao Tonsai

1100 Phuket ferry



sleep: Phi Phi The Beach Resort (?)



Wednesday, March 06, 2013

Thursday, March 07, 2013



DP

AR



1540 HKT Phuket

1955 HKG



Thai AirAsia 2964

sleep: TBD



Friday, March 08, 2013



Hong Kong



sleep: TBD



Saturday, March 09, 2013

Sunday, March 10, 2013



1235

1655

DP 1805

AR 1150

DP

AR



Hong Kong

HKG

ICN Incheon (Seoul)

ICN

SEA



sleep: TBD

Delta 7886 by Korean 604

Delta 7873 by Korean 19
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